
Ꜻ

h. név szül. dt. kat. orsz. klub idő helyszín dátum idő helyszín dátum

1. BEJCZI Botond 1999.09.06 MN3 HUN SST 37.18 Inzell 2021.10.23 37,27 Inzell 2021.02.26

2. NAGY Konrád 1992.03.26 M30 HUN DSC 37.39 Inzell 2021.10.22 35,94 Calgary 2017.10.21

3. BÖDEI Bálint 2003.07.08 MA1 HUN SST 37.81 Inzell 2021.12.05 39.55 Inzell 2021.02.26

4. SIPOS János 2005.11.11 MB1 HUN SST 38.46 Inzell 2022.01.15 40,95 Inzell 2021.02.27

5. LUKÁCS Soma 2006.02.11 MB1 HUN TDKE 38.77 Inzell 2021.12.05 40,17 Inzell 2021.02.26

6. KRUEGER Cole 1991.08.22 M30 HUN FTC 39.43 Inzell 2021.11.20

7. BOKSAY Botond 2003.06.16 MA2 HUN BSSE 41.86 Inzell 2021.11.06 42,23 Inzell 2021.02.21

8. VÉGI Dániel Márk 2003.01.24 MA2 HUN FTC 42.85 Budapest 2022.02.05

9. GERECZE Ádám József 2005.02.21 MB2 HUN FTC 43.75 Budapest 2022.02.05

10. WU Jia Wei Dávid 2005.11.12 MB1 HUN FTC 43.85 Budapest 2022.02.05

11. SZÉLINGER Benjámin 2006.05.31 MB1 HUN SST 44.46 Budapest 2022.02.05 42,19 Inzell 2021.02.27

12. KISS Vajk 2004.08.08 MB2 HUN BSSE 44.57 Inzell 2021.11.06 46,80 Zakopane 2021.02.22

13. GÖDÖNY Norbert 2007.11.23 MC1 HUN TDKE 48.29 Inzell 2021.11.06

14. AKÁC Farkas 2006.05.01 MB1 HUN JKLE 51.00 Budapest 2022.02.05 47,83 Inzell 2019.11.02

15. KLIMASZ Márton 2009.01.04 MD2 HUN BSSE 52.67 Budapest 2022.02.06

16. PAP Csanád 2009.04.03 MD2 HUN TDKE 53.48 Budapest 2022.02.06 56,31 Budapest 2020.02.01

17. JÓNÁS Dániel 2008.09.20 MD2 HUN TDKE 54.32 Budapest 2022.02.06

18. MORAVCSIK Márk 2010.10.05 ME2 HUN TDKE 54.62 Budapest 2022.02.06 58,23 Budapest 2020.02.01

19. KOVÁCS Barnabás 2009.02.27 MD2 HUN BSSE 55.87 Budapest 2022.02.06

20. CORVIN-SZABÓ Máté 2010.09.24 ME2 HUN BSSE 57.98 Budapest 2022.02.06 66,51 Budapest 2020.02.01

21. URBANEK Norbert 2009.12.03 MD1 HUN TDKE 58.02 Budapest 2022.02.06

22. SAMU-NAGY Áron 2005.01.28 MB2 HUN BSSE 58.49 Budapest 2022.02.05

23. BARSI Dorián 2009.02.12 MD2 HUN TDKE 1:00.43 Budapest 2022.02.06

24. VÖRÖS Dániel 2011.10.07 ME1 HUN TTKE 1:02.72 Budapest 2022.02.06

25. HORVÁTH Levente 2010.08.24 ME2 HUN FTC 1:06.12 Budapest 2022.02.06

26. SPIELBERGER Áron 2011.12.15 ME1 HUN FTC 1:07.72 Budapest 2022.02.06

27. HAJDU Benedek 2010.01.26 MD1 HUN BSSE 1:09.60 Budapest 2022.02.06

28. GOLDA Miklós 2012.07.24 MF2 HUN FTC 1:06.58 Budapest 2022.02.06

29. GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád 2014.06.25 MF1 HUN TTKE 1:17.51 Budapest 2022.02.06

30. ORMOS Barnabás 2013.04.04 MF2 HUN FTC 1:18.77 Budapest 2022.02.06

Ꜻ

h. név szül. dt. kat. orsz. klub idő helyszín dátum idő helyszín dátum

1. NAGY Konrád 1992.03.26 M30 HUN DSC 1:09.01 Calgary 2021.12.12 1,08,78 Calgary 2017.12.07

2. BEJCZI Botond 1999.09.06 MN3 HUN SST 1:12.06 Inzell 2021.12.12 1,12,43 Inzell 2019.12.28

3. BÖDEI Bálint 2003.07.08 MA1 HUN SST 1:13.22 Inzell 2021.12.04 1.18,36 Inzell 2021.02.28

4. KRUEGER Cole 1991.08.22 M30 HUN FTC 1:15.61 Inzell 2021.10.22

5. LUKÁCS Soma 2006.02.11 MB1 HUN TDKE 1:16.60 Inzell 2021.11.27 1.21,86 Inzell 2021.02.20

6. SIPOS János 2005.11.11 MB1 HUN SST 1:16.94 Inzell 2022.01.15 1.24,08 Inzell 2021.02.28

7. SZÉLINGER Benjámin 2006.05.31 MB1 HUN SST 1:29.35 Budapest 2022.02.06 1.23,97 Inzell 2021.02.28

8. WU Jia Wei Dávid 2005.11.12 MB1 HUN FTC 1:29.42 Budapest 2022.02.06

9. BOKSAY Botond 2003.06.16 MA2 HUN BSSE 1:29.53 Budapest 2022.02.06 1.25,85 Inzell 2021.02.28

10. VÉGI Dániel Márk 2003.01.24 MA2 HUN FTC 1:32.91 Budapest 2022.02.06

11. KISS Vajk 2004.08.08 MB2 HUN BSSE 1:32.95 Budapest 2022.02.06 1.31,66 Zakopane 2021.02.23

12. GERECZE Ádám József 2005.02.21 MB2 HUN FTC 1:35.41 Budapest 2022.02.06

13. GÖDÖNY Norbert 2007.11.23 MC1 HUN TDKE 1:38.70 Budapest 2022.02.06 2,01,69 Budapest 43862

14. AKÁC Farkas 2006.05.01 MB1 HUN JKLE 1:49.31 Budapest 2022.02.06 1,39,01 Inzell 2019.11.02

15. JÓNÁS Dániel 2008.09.20 MD2 HUN TDKE 1:51.18 Budapest 2022.02.06

16. PAP Csanád 2009.04.03 MD2 HUN TDKE 1:52.27 Budapest 2022.02.06

17. SAMU-NAGY Áron 2005.01.28 MB2 HUN BSSE 1:54.09 Inzell 2021.11.06

18. KLIMASZ Márton 2009.01.04 MD2 HUN BSSE 1:56.19 Budapest 2022.02.06

19. KOVÁCS Barnabás 2009.02.27 MD2 HUN BSSE 1:59.70 Budapest 2022.02.05

20. URBANEK Norbert 2009.12.03 MD1 HUN TDKE 2:12.05 Budapest 2022.02.05

21. BARSI Dorián 2009.02.12 MD2 HUN TDKE 2:13.49 Budapest 2022.02.05

22. HAJDU Benedek 2010.01.26 MD1 HUN BSSE 2:51.87 Budapest 2022.02.05

Ꜻ

h. név szül. dt. kat. orsz. klub idő helyszín dátum idő helyszín dátum

1. NAGY Konrád 1992.03.26 M30 HUN DSC 1:46.84 Calgary 2021.12.11 1,44,22 Calgary 2017.03.19

2. BEJCZI Botond 1999.09.06 MN3 HUN SST 1:49.02 Salt Lake City 2021.12.04 1.50,14 Inzell 2021.02.28

3. BÖDEI Bálint 2003.07.08 MA1 HUN SST 1:52.56 Inzell 2021.11.28 2.00,57 Inzell 2021.02.28

4. KRUEGER Cole 1991.08.22 M30 HUN FTC 1:53.19 Inzell 2021.10.17

5. LUKÁCS Soma 2006.02.11 MB1 HUN TDKE 1:58.79 Inzell 2021.12.05 2.08,47 Inzell 2021.02.28

6. SIPOS János 2005.11.11 MB1 HUN SST 1:59.77 Inzell 2021.12.05 2.10,94 Inzell 2021.02.28

7. SZÉLINGER Benjámin 2006.05.31 MB1 HUN SST 2:08.58 Inzell 2021.07.30 2.09,90 Inzell 2021.02.28

8. BOKSAY Botond 2003.06.16 MA2 HUN BSSE 2:18.28 Budapest 2022.02.05 2.10,02 Inzell 2021.02.21

9. VÉGI Dániel Márk 2003.01.24 MA2 HUN FTC 2:20.07 Budapest 2022.02.05

10. WU Jia Wei Dávid 2005.11.12 MB1 HUN FTC 2:23.99 Budapest 2022.02.05

11. GERECZE Ádám József 2005.02.21 MB2 HUN FTC 2:27.05 Budapest 2022.02.05

12. KISS Vajk 2004.08.08 MB2 HUN BSSE 2:30.33 Budapest 2022.02.05 2.22,61 Zakopane 2021.02.23

13. GÖDÖNY Norbert 2007.11.23 MC1 HUN TDKE 2:34.25 Budapest 2022.02.05

14. AKÁC Farkas 2006.05.01 MB1 HUN JKLE 2:57.18 Budapest 2022.02.05 2,35,57 Tomaszów 2019.03.10

15. SAMU-NAGY Áron 2005.01.28 MB2 HUN BSSE 3:11.97 Budapest 2022.02.05

Ꜻ

h. név szül. dt. kat. orsz. klub idő helyszín dátum idő helyszín dátum

1. BÖDEI Bálint 2003.07.08 MA1 HUN SST 3:55.60 Inzell 2021.11.27 4.24,87  Inzell 2021.02.20

2. NAGY Konrád 1992.03.26 M30 HUN DSC 3:57.04 Inzell 2021.11.27 3,47,25 Calgary 2016.09.17

3. KRUEGER Cole 1991.08.22 M30 HUN FTC 3:57.94 Inzell 2022.01.15

4. BEJCZI Botond 1999.09.06 MN3 HUN SST 4:00.69 Inzell 2022.01.15 4,02,47 Salt Lake City 2018.03.02

5. LUKÁCS Soma 2006.02.11 MB1 HUN TDKE 4:37.10 Budapest 2022.02.06 4.52,12 Zakopane 2021.02.19

6. SIPOS János 2005.11.11 MB1 HUN SST 4:42.30 Budapest 2022.02.06

7. BOKSAY Botond 2003.06.16 MA2 HUN BSSE 4:54.02 Budapest 2022.02.06 4,28,28 Inzell 2020.02.15

8. SZÉLINGER Benjámin 2006.05.31 MB1 HUN SST 4:58.62 Budapest 2022.02.06 5,33,05 Budapest 2020.02.22

9. KISS Vajk 2004.08.08 MB2 HUN BSSE 5:00.24 Inzell 2021.11.06 5.06,51 Zakopane 2021.02.22

10. VÉGI Dániel Márk 2003.01.24 MA2 HUN FTC 5:06.87 Budapest 2022.02.06

11. WU Jia Wei Dávid 2005.11.12 MB1 HUN FTC 5:13.67 Budapest 2022.02.06

12. GERECZE Ádám József 2005.02.21 MB2 HUN FTC 5:33.46 Budapest 2022.02.06

Ꜻ

h. név szül. dt. kat. orsz. klub idő helyszín dátum idő helyszín dátum

1. BÖDEI Bálint 2003.07.08 MA1 HUN SST 6:59.12 Innsbruck 2022.01.29 8:33.36 Budapest 2019.02.03

2. BEJCZI Botond 1999.09.06 MN3 HUN SST 7:31.64 Lake Placid 2022.03.04 6:55.97 Salt Lake City 2018.03.10

2021-22 bázis

MOKSZ Gyorskorcsolya

2021-22 szezon Férfi 3000m ranglista
2021-22 bázis

MOKSZ Gyorskorcsolya

2021-22 szezon Férfi 5000m ranglista

2021-22 bázis

MOKSZ Gyorskorcsolya

2021-22 szezon Férfi 1500m ranglista
2021-22 bázis

MOKSZ Gyorskorcsolya

2021-22 szezon Férfi 500m ranglista
2021-22 bázis

MOKSZ Gyorskorcsolya

2021-22 szezon Férfi 1000m ranglista


